

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 91126952

Data publicarii	18.12.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.814,28 RON - 3.814,28 RON

Descriere: 1. EL0057495 CORP STRADAL 45W BUC 10 157.1429 1 571.43 19% 298.57 2. 01-673 BANDA SUPORT 10M/25X0.8MM M8 BUC 1 52.9412 52.94 19% 10.06 3. PGA000737 CDD 45 AL BUC 10 7.1429 71.43 19% 13.57 4. BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBASTRA BUC 2 6.3025 12.61 19% 2.39 5. 221-412-CLEMA DERIVATIE 2POLI BUC 200 1.3445 268.90 19% 51.09 6. EL0002667 CARJA CONSOLA 200X300X1.2MM BUC 5 16.3866 81.93 19% 15.57 7. TYIR 3X16+25 ML 59 7.563 446.22 19% 84.78 8. CLEMA CIBM BRANSAMENT TRIFAZIC BUC 2 13.4454 26.89 19% 5.11 9. 3-302011 LUMEN PROIECTOR LED 20W+SENZOR BUC 3 65.5462 196.64 19% 37.36 10. SEDNA ALB PRIZA DUBLA BUC 2 21.4286 42.86 19% 8.14 11. EL0000448 ALSU INTRERUPATOR DUBLU PT BUC 1 10.9244 10.92 19% 2.07 12. PGA021315 PRIZA COMB 5X32A 380V + PRIZA MONO IP44 BUC 1 88.2353 88.24 19% 16.77 13. EL0040485 GW60020H FISA PE FIR 5X32 BUC 1 24.7899 24.79 19% 4.71 14. SEA4P32A SCH SIGURANTA 32A 4P BUC 1 86.5546 86.55 19% 16.44 15. CYABYF 5X4 ML 9 17.6471 158.82 19% 30.18 16. VL-CS06.I TABLOU 6M ST VIKO BUC 1 21.0084 21.01 19% 3.99 17. OB2250209-CLEME OBO CU CAPAC 12-20MM BUC 10 1.4286 14.29 19% 2.72 18. 3.5X25 SURUB GIPSCARTON BUC 10 0.084 0.84 19% 0.16 19. 01-673 BANDA SUPORT 10M/25X0.8MM M8 BUC 2 52.9412 105.88 19% 20.12 20. SURUB METRIC M8X60 BUC 20 0.7563 15.13 19% 2.87 21. PIULITA DIN 934 M8 BUC 20 0.1681 3.36 19% 0.64 22. SAIBA PLATA 8ZN BUC 20 0.1681 3.36 19% 0.64 23. CYABY-F 3X1.5 M 5 5.8824 29.41 19% 5.59 24. MYYM 3X2.5 ML 55 5.042 277.31 19% 52.69 25. PGA000737 CDD 45 AL BUC 10 7.1429 71.43 19% 13.57
